
Cadre Strength Details  

Permanent Teachers  

 

Highest 

Qualification  

Professor Associate Professor Assistant Professor  

 

Total 

Male Female Others Male Female Others Male Female Others 

 

D.Sc/DLitt           

 

Ph.D 1 0 0       1 

 

M.Phil     4 0 0    4 

 

PG       1 0 0 1 

 

 

Temporary Teachers  

 

Highest 

Qualification  

Professor Associate Professor Assistant Professor  

 

Total 

Male Female Others Male Female Others Male Female Others 

 

D.Sc/DLitt           

 

Ph.D       4 0 0 3 2 0 9 

 

M.Phil           3 2 0 5 

 

PG       25 12 0 37 

 

 

Details of Visiting / Guest Faculties 

 

 

Number of Visiting / guest Faculty Engaged  

Male Female Other Total 

 

0 

 

3 

 

0 

 

3 

 



 

 

 


